

TOASTIES

BACON, CAMEMBERT & CRANBERRY	8
MIXED CHEESE & CHUTNEY	8
GOAT'S CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONION	8
HONEY ROAST HAM & EMMENTAL CHEESE	8
MAC & CHEESE WITH MONTEREY JACK (v)	7.5
MEATBALLS WITH TOMATO SAUCE jalapeño & Emmental cheese	9
MUSHROOM, STINKING BISHOP & SPINACH	10
NDUJA, CHORIZO, MUSHROOM, CHEESE & SPINACH	8
CUBAN PULLED PORK ham, Emmental, pickle & mustard	8
TUNA MELT with red onion, olives & sweetcorn	8

V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask.
Please be aware that food containing allergens is prepared and cooked in our kitchen.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



Use **Club GSS** to view allergen and calorie information
and to order from your table

